
Event 101

19 APR 2024 - 10:02

Women's Synchronized 10m Platform Final

World Aquatics Diving World Cup Xi'an 2024 - Super Final

Xi'an (CHN)

19 - 21 April

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 CHEN Yuxi

QUAN Hongchan

CHN 201B 2.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 54.60  1 54.60 1  9.5 9.5

301B 2.0 10 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 56.40  1 111.00 1  9.0 9.5

107B 3.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 80.10  1 191.10 1  9.5 9.0

407C 3.2 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 88.32  1 279.42 1  9.5 8.5

5253B 3.2 9.5 9.0 9.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 85.44  1 364.86 1  8.0 8.5

2 McKAY Caeli

MILLER Kate

CAN 301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =3 46.80 =3 7.807.5 7.5

201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40  =4 91.20 4 19.807.5 7.5

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.70  2 156.90 3 34.207.5 8.0

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 69.12  4 226.02 4 53.407.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 70.08  2 296.10 2 68.767.0 6.5

3 BAILO Kseniia

LYSKUN Sofiia

UKR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00  2 48.00 2 6.607.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  3 94.80 3 16.207.5 7.5

405B 2.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.84  4 158.64 2 32.467.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 70.08  3 228.72 2 50.707.0 6.5

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 65.70  3 294.42 3 70.447.0 7.0

4 del ANGEL PENICHE
Viviana

ESTUDILLO TORRES
Alejandra

MEX 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.20  5 46.20 5 8.407.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40  =4 90.60 5 20.407.5 7.0

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.90  3 154.50 4 36.607.0 7.0

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 72.96  2 227.46 3 51.967.0 7.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.28  =4 292.74 4 72.125.0 5.5

5 WASSEN Christina

WASSEN Elena

GER 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 46.80  =3 46.80 =3 7.807.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 49.20  2 96.00 2 15.008.0 8.0

407C 3.2 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 55.68  5 151.68 5 39.425.5 5.5

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.80  5 216.48 5 62.948.0 7.0

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.28  =4 281.76 5 83.107.0 7.0

6 BISHOP Kaylee

MOORE Emilie

USA 301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  6 43.80 6 10.807.5 7.0

201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 41.40  6 85.20 6 25.807.0 6.5

107B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 51.30  6 136.50 6 54.605.0 5.0

5152B 2.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 48.72  6 185.22 6 94.205.5 4.5

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 51.84  6 237.06 6 127.803.5 4.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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